
RD OPPONENT HOME/AWAY VENUE DAY DATE LOCAL TIME

1 RICHMOND Home MCG Thursday March 20 6:10pm

2 ST KILDA Away Telstra Dome Saturday March 29 7:10pm

3 ESSENDON Away MCG Saturday April 05 7:10pm

4 COLLINGWOOD Home MCG Sunday April 13 2:10pm

5 MELBOURNE Away MCG Sunday April 20 1:10pm

6 ADELAIDE Home MCG Saturday April 26 2:10pm

7 WEST COAST Away Subiaco Friday May 02 6:40pm

8 BRISBANE LIONS Home Telstra Dome Saturday May 17 7:10pm

9 FREMANTLE Home Telstra Dome Saturday May 24 2:10pm

10 GEELONG Away Telstra Dome Saturday May 31 7:10pm

11 PORT ADELAIDE Away AAMI Stadium Sunday June 08 4:10pm

12 COLLINGWOOD Away MCG Sunday June 15 2:10pm

13 ESSENDON Home MCG Sunday June 22 2:10pm

14 RICHMOND Away MCG Saturday June 28 2:10pm

15 ST KILDA Home MCG Friday July 11 7:40pm

16 SYDNEY Home Telstra Dome Sunday July 20 1:10pm

17 WESTERN BULLDOGS Away Telstra Dome Sunday July 27 4:40pm

18 ADELAIDE Away AAMI Stadium Saturday August 02 2:40pm

19 PORT ADELAIDE Home Telstra Dome Saturday August 09 2:10pm

20 KANGAROOS Home Telstra Dome Sunday August 17 2:10pm

21 BRISBANE LIONS Away Gabba Saturday August 23 7:10pm

22 HAWTHORN Home Telstra Dome Saturday August 30 7:10pm
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